

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRLP No.7471 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	16.07.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> <u>I.A No.1 of 2025</u> Dispensed with. <u>JAKJ</u> <u>CRLP No.7471 of 2025</u> Issue notice to respondent No.2. Post on 23.07.2025. <u>JAKJ</u>	